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ATRIUM

2021
BYT 4.2-77

Pocet izieb: 5
Blok: B
Podlazie: 4. NP
Plocha bytu (m2): 144.57
Balkén/terasa (m2): 33.56
Celkova plocha (m2): 178.13

ulica: Sturova

4277
03
37,26 m*

PREDSIEN
WC
OBYVACIA IZBA S KUCHYNOU A STOLOVANIM
CHODBA
KUPELNA,WC
SATNIK

IZBA

IZBA

IZBA

IZBA

TERASA

WWW.ATRIUM2021.SK

3,33

4,60
37,26
22,32

5,98

5,79
21,93
13,28
10,90
19,18
33,56




